Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

65011602509501

65011602510001

65011605011001

65011605012001

65011610013001

65011615015501

Starcon Sandwich Rod Anchors

Product information

The STARCON sandwich rod anchor is used in very thin concrete walls and in lengths of prefabricated beams. Precasted sandwich elements

can also be lifted by using this type of anchor. The Starcon sandwich rod anchors consist of reinforced steel with a forged head.

Material: Reinforced steel BST 500 S.

Marking: According to standard, Load group +S, batch. code, CE.

Temperature range: 200°C.
Finish: Black.

Standard: CEN/TR 15728 - VDI/BV-BS 6205

Load grp. t

2,5

2,5

10

115

520

1,000

580

1,200

1,300

1,550

mm

14

14

20

20

28

34

D1

26

26

36

36

46

69

11

11

15

15

15

i3

Da

74

74

94

94

118

160

Weight
kg

0.7
13
1.48
3.09
6.52

121



Blueprint




	Starcon Sandwich Rod Anchors
	Blueprint


