



Starcon Sandwich Rod Anchors

Product information

The STARCON sandwich rod anchor is used in very thin concrete walls and in lengths of prefabricated beams. Precasted sandwich elements can also be lifted by using this type of anchor. The Starcon sandwich rod anchors consist of reinforced steel with a forged head.

Material: Reinforced steel BST 500 S. Marking: According to standard, Load group +S, batch. code, CE. Temperature range: 200°C. Finish: Black. Standard: CEN/TR 15728 - VDI/BV-BS 6205

Part code	Load grp. t	l mm	D mm	D1 mm	k mm	Da mm	Weight kg
65011602509501	2,5	520	14	26	11	74	0.7
65011602510001	2,5	1,000	14	26	11	74	1.3
65011605011001	5	580	20	36	15	94	1.48
65011605012001	5	1,200	20	36	15	94	3.09
65011610013001	10	1,300	28	46	15	118	6.52
65011615015501	15	1,550	34	69	15	160	12.1

Blueprint

